Jonours

Jigtanta

tod columbofil:

satitudine

Jeas Atomic

Zeas BENZING

]
-

05009 004171
: +046.41.15,2

» 23.06,.23 14:21
21.06.23 14:21

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii
Columbefil :
Longitudine

:56  GPS
:56 +000

20.06.23 13:26:41 GPS+03h

%5~A*C {*4 A~

73.06, Dot ¥
POP FLORIN
+026.44.24,3

Imbarcare

Data

QOra

14:22:01
14:22:07
14:22:14
14:22:21
14:22:29
14:22:35
14:22:55
14:23:06
14:23:12
14:23:18
14:23:28
14:23:36
14:23:43
14:23:49
14:23:54
14:24:01
14:24:08
14:24:19

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Degigilare

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 018
Jr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel

: are |[Senzor
301 RO 21 224499 MIGUT | DA1B1EEF
302 RO 22 0177237 FIALBS |DAZBTRA4
303 RO 21 2244786 M|TIPA|DALBLF37
104 RO 21 224436 F{ALBS|{DA124D32
365 RO 1% 683449 FITILI{DAEBTERAAG
306 RO 21 1212432  MIBROC|DADIEL3E
307 RO 22 1235436 FITIG |DASOT3OF
308 RO 22 0177229 MIALLY |DADGOE4 44
109 RO 22 01772258 FITIG [DASZCHAB
210 RO 15 4206633 FIALBS |[DADEB346
11 RO 22 0177283 FiTIG |DA181C88
2 RO 21 224435 M{ALBS |DAE763C7
313 RO 21 12312404 F1ALBS |DAE768B07
114 ROC 15 420627 F{ALBS |[DA3BZB3Y
)18 RO 18 2003674 F|ALBS |DAE7EABA
)18 RCG 21 1197852 FiTIG [DA3F4L7E
317 RO 22 0177201 FITIG |DAL8LIESZ
318 RO 22 QLT77232 MIALBS |DAZT7205A

pRA S
no B ELES

sémnatg?I” Crescator

W

-_ P Tlowr ™
Jersiune SW RO-04.31  Cod concurs

intena Club

01e059
BENZING 489506145 SW~-4.5 HW~85.1

Serie ceas :
Autorizare 3

210871L
80002838



